
Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

5.95/99 
official use 

To the Registrar of Companies [| [|] 

Company 
Number 

03880844 

Name of Company _ 
(a) Insert full (a) DELTA VALVES UK LIMITED 
name of 
company 

(b) Insert full We (b) Kenneth Webster Marland 
name(s) and address(es) Harrisons 

Kempton House, Kempton Way 
Dysart Road 
Grantham 
NG31 7LE 

(c) Insert date —_ the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of 
the company's affairs as at (c) 

Signed Va QA wr rhe—A date Zrluloa 
Presenter's For Official Use 
name, address — Liquidation Section Post Room 
ay nee “IBKR Haines Watts 

All Saints Building 
Corporation Street | | nt Hi 

Rotherham li Hit {Hit 

S60 1NX 
RAKEESUZKE 0287 

COMPANIES HOUSE 2a/11/00 

Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.18 

CVL360-5 
06/98 



Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS 

Statement of Affairs of 

DELTA VALVES UK LIMITED 

On the 27 NOVEMBER 2000 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

AL AFFIDAVIT/AFEIRMATION 

This Affidavit/Affematiée must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner for Oaths or an 

officer of the Court duly authorised to administer oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

I, James William Holt, company director of 9 South Furlong Croft, Epworth, North Lincolnshire DN9 1GB 

Swear/affirtirthat the several pages attached marked A, A1,B & C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of the above 

named company as at 27 November 2000 
the date of the resolution for winding up 

and that the said company carried on business as valve distributors 

Sworn/affireéd at H G (oroK6 Hu Gras-ous hunco 

Date oT November Q000 
Signatures 

Before me ; O poor ( Mn A-J Crees) 

A solicitor or Commissioner for Oaths 

The Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested, before swearing/affirming the affidavit, to 
make sure that the full name, address and description of the deponent are stated, and to initial any 
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above 

respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn/re-affirmed. 



DELTA VALVES UK LIMITED A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book value {| Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 
Assets specifically pledged:- 

Less 

Less 

Assets not specifically pledged: 

Book Debts 28912 12012 

Estimated total assets available to preferential creditors 
£ 

Signature AoO Ona. Date O1 - U- 8... 

SuUCUTDHR 

BRI-CVL340-2 

06/98 



DELTA VALVES UK LIMITED At - 
Summary 
of 
liabilities 
Estimated to 

realise 

a 
Estimated total assets available for preferential 12012 

creditors [carried from page A] 

£' 

£ 
Liabitities 

Preferential creditors: - 

H M Customs & Excise 10148 
Inland Revenue 4800 14948 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £)( 2936 ) 

£ 
Debts secured by a floating charge:- 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets available 
for non-preferential creditors 

£ 
£ 

Non-preferential claims:- 

Delta Valves spa 26528 
Directors 1000 

27528 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors £1( 30464 ) 

£ 
Issued and calied up capital:- 2 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £/( 30466 ) 

signature LL QA Op 00, pate 0 - (1. OO 

SOUT] TION 
‘Yomdg 

‘Yyory Buoymy 